
Varsity Volleyball 2020 
 
Coaching Starts 8.1.2020 - Season Starts 8.21.2020 

Limit 22 matches on 22 dates 

 
Monday August 24 RIDGEWOOD Home 5:30 PM 3-2 W 
Saturday August 29 TUSKY VALLEY Home 10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday September 1 NORTHWEST Home 5:30  PM 
Thursday September 3 MARIETTA Away 5:30 PM 
 
Monday September 7 LABOR DAY 
Thursday September 10 CAMBRIDGE (Parent Night) Home 5:30 PM 
Saturday September  12 LAKE Home 10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday September 15 NEW PHILA Away 5:30 PM 
Thursday September 17 INDIAN VALLEY Home 5:30 PM 
Saturday September 19 TRI VALLEY Away 10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday September 22 WARREN LOCAL Away 5:30 PM 
Thursday September 24 MARIETTA Home 5:30 PM 
Saturday September 26 PERRY ​ ​(w/Austintown Fitch & Keystone) Away 11:00 AM 
 
Tuesday September 29 CAMBRIDGE Away 5:30 PM 
Thursday October 1 NEW PHILA Home 5:30 PM 
Saturday October  3 CARROLLTON Home 10:00 AM 
 
Monday October 5 CLAYMONT Away 5:30 PM  
Saturday October 10 JONATHON ALTER Home  10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday October 13 OVAC TOURNAMENT TBA 
Thursday October 15 WARREN LOCAL Home 5:30 PM 
Saturday October 17 OVAC TOURNAMENT TBA 
 
 

Sectional​ - Higher Seed Hosts:  Monday, October 19 thru Saturday, October 24 

District ​- Neutral Site: Moday, October 26 thru Saturday, October 31  

Regional​ - Neutral Site: Monday, November 2 thru Saturday, November 7 
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